
 
 

 

 

Contact List Italian Desk BNL 

 
 
 
 
Algeria - BNP Paribas El-Djazaïr 
Umberto Discepolo 
Sede: Algeri 
Tel: +213.21.603942  ext. 131 - Cell: +213 770 32 89 72 
E. mail: umberto.discepolo@bnpparibas.com 

 

 
Stati Uniti - Bank of the West 
Francesco Ingargiola 
Sede: New York 
Tel: +1 212 841-3117 - Cell: +1 646 3427635 
E. mail : francesco.ingargiola@bankofthewest.com 

 
 
Cina - BNP Paribas Beijing Branch 
Jianhua Fu 
Sede: Shangai 
Tel: +86 21 28962728 Cell:+86 139 1859581 
E. mail: jianhua.fu@asia.bnpparibas.com 

 

 
Tunisia - Union bancaire pour le commerce e l’industrie (UBCI) 
Antonino Conti 
Sede: Tunisi 
Tel: +216 71 153409 - Cell: +216 98 311018 
E. mail : antonino.conti@bnpparibas.com 

 
 
Paesi del Golfo - BNP Paribas  
Luigi Ardizzone 
Sede: Dubai 
Tel: : +971 4 42483 11- Cell: +971 50 1443194 
E. mail: luigi.ardizzone@bnpparibas.com 

 

 
Turchia - Turk Ekonomi Bankasi (TEB) 
Salvatore Palazzo 
Sede: Istanbul 
Tel: +90 212 2512121 int. 1941- Cell: +90 53 32428113 
E. mail : salvatore.palazzo@teb.com.tr 

 
 
Russia - BNP Paribas Vostok 
Alexandra Matveeva 
Sede: Mosca 
Tel: +7 495 7295200 - Cell: + 7 916 5311528 
E. mail: alexandra.matveeva@bnpparibas.com 
 

 

 
Marocco - BMCI 
Loubna Hajji Idrissi 
Sede: Casablanca 
Tel: + 212 5  22 58 22 39 
E. mail: loubna.hajji@bnpparibas.com 
 

 
 
India – BNP Paribas c/o Divisione Corporate BNL 
Internazionalizzazione e Trade Finance 
Tel: +39 0647025976 
Cell: +39 3389305157 
E. mail: internazionalizzazione@bnlmail.com 

 

 
Francia – BNP Paribas 
Cyrille Jouffroy  
Divisione Corporate - French Desk 
Tel: 06.47026067 - Cell: 338.4423583 
E. mail : frenchdesk@bnlmail.com 

 

 
Libia – Sahara Bank 
Franco Ungaro (Resp. Multinational Desk) 
Sede: Tripoli 
Cell: +218 91366 5112 
Cell Italiano: 3356953744 
E. mail: franco.ungaro@gmail.com 

 

 
Egitto- Bnp Paribas Egypt 
Massimiliano Terreri 
Sede: Cairo  
Tel.: +2.02 2794 8323 / 24 / 25 Ext.: 690 
Cell: +2.01 2096 6133 
E-mail: massimiliano.terreri@bnpparibas.com 

 

 


